
Team Sponsor Manager Email Phone

BA1 Roger L. Daniel Insurance Justin Kegel jkegel@ballardpetroleum.com 720-648-0285
BA2 Mission Ridge Travis Manske travisdmanske@gmail.com 406-697-3720
BA3 Yellowstone Bank James Harris jkharris142325@gmail.com 406-855-8897
BA4 Buffalo Wild Wings Barry Warn barrywarn11@yahoo.com 406-633-1445

BA5 First Interstate Bank Jeffrey Keller rznboys@gmail.com 406-698-4050

BS1 Rebel Coffee Kyle Ailes kylea@hansers.com 406-580-3081

BS2 Grizzly Glass Mitch Braun basebller7@hotmail.com 406-671-5526

BS3 Dairy Queen Randy Kochanowicz barryu99@yahoo.com 406-672-2644
BS4 Entre Technology Troy Stiles stilesfour4444@yahoo.com 760-641-8705

BC1 Black Rattler Asphalt Scott Mackney scott@graphic-imprints.com 406-855-7883

BC2 Altana Federal Credit Union Bryan Luke mr.bryan.luke@gmail.com 406-360-4651

BC3 Big Sky Exterior Designs Jarren Scheller jschell10@gmail.com 406-694-5875
BC4 McNeese/McNeese Real Estate Leonard Slemp leonard.slemp@yahoo.com 406-661-5315

Coal Country (HAR) Hardin VFW Post 7481 John Pryor john.pryor406@gmail.com 406-696-1278

HT1 Dodgers Ryan Fawcett dodgerdad23@gmail.com 406-208-0123

HT2 MT Tire Mike Fuss mikefuss1966@gmail.com 406-200-2899
HT3 Parker and Co. Hunter Cook hunter.w.cook86@gmail.com 406-672-3738

HT4 All American Pharm Kyle Lewis kylelewis88@gmail.com 406-570-0625

LA1 Ace Electric Phil Cramer sledheadmt@hotmail.com 406-281-2808
LA2 Felchle Antler Lighting Scott Felchle sfelchle@gmail.com 406-861-9490

LK1 MT Made Construction Matt Galland mtmuddrunner93@gmail.com 406-850-9568

Red Lodge Wade Reynolds wreynolds@rimrock.biz 406-672-2536

Tully Gallagher (coach) tully.gallagher@gmail.com 406-698-6492

RIV1 Monkota Petroleum Michael Zieske mikezieske@msn.com 406-530-4511

RIV2 Montana Veteran's Meatlocker Jake Frank thejacobsfrank@gmail.com 406-861-5202

RIV3 Hensel Law Anthony Hust anthonyhust@gmail.com 406-208-9602

Project Lions Club Lenny Brown LenBrown5@gmail.com 406-281-2360

Roundup 406 Hardwoods Calvert (CJ) Johns  calvertjohns82@gmail.com 406-855-2863

GP(COL) Emmett's Meats Clay Waltner mobious03@gmail.com 406-855-1639
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